
 

 

                                 
              League Office Phone Numbers & Email: 

 Ryan: 320-258-5959   (rschleicher@mwcoin.com)    Cell: 320-333-8308   Fax: 320-251-6093 

 

 #2110 Alexandria Area League:  

PLEASE Read Below CAREFULLY for important informational updates:   

• ALL SHEETS FOR THE WEEK OF 11/13/17 ARE IN: THANK YOU! 

• A friendly reminder: The Lowest Avg. any person will use in this league will be a 6. 

Meaning, if your average is below a 6 on the standings sheet, you will still record 

and play as a 6 average on your league sheet. 

• MOMA DEADLINE: December 15th. Moma Entry Forms can be accessed by 

clicking HERE 

 

 

 

 

http://96bda424cfcc34d9dd1a-0a7f10f87519dba22d2dbc6233a731e5.r41.cf2.rackcdn.com/mwcoin/waite-park-pool/tournaments/moma/38th_Annual_MOMA_State_Pool_Tournament_Entry_Forms.pdf


Rank Team Name Won Played Won Played Total Home Location
Rounds Games

Win %
Points

Rnd Avg

League Standings#2110 Alexandria Area
Starts On: 10/2/2017
Ends On: 2/26/2018

Standings

1 F Daddys Guilt By Associatio Fat Daddys (Gar25 35 77 112 95569 27
2 Muddy Boot Pool Hall Junkies Muddy Boot23 35 63 112 91456 26
3 Garfield Pub Garfield Pub18 35 58 112 88852 24
4 Angelina's You're The Captain Angelina's17 35 57 112 88551 24
5 Forada Hustlers Muddy Boot13 35 51 112 85846 23
6 Angelina's I Angelina's9 35 30 112 82527 19

Reminder, to ensure accuracy of all data, please mark the date, league info 
including both team names and league number and all of your ERO's and 10-0's. 
Also, please use players actual names instead of "Nicknames." Thank You from all 
of us at Midwest Coin Concepts.

Won Total Won Played Pts Total
Rounds Games

League Results for the Week of 11/13/2017

Team Name

F Daddys Guilt By Association 2 9 1245 16
Forada Hustlers 3 7 1315 16

Garfield Pub 2 8 1275 16
Muddy Boot Pool Hall Junkies 3 8 1275 16

Angelina's I 3 7 1355 16
Angelina's You're The Captain 2 9 1325 16
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Player Match Results#2110 Alexandria Area
Starts On: 10/2/2017
Ends On: 2/26/2018

Match Date

Angelina's I
49.00 36 3 075 0 0Bowman, Darian 11/13/2017
47.00 28 2 050 0 0Reigstad, Barry 11/13/2017
46.25 25 2 050 0 0Curry, Christopher 11/13/2017
45.50 22 0 00 0 0Rice, Tanner 11/13/2017

Angelina's You're The Captain
410.00 40 4 0100 0 0Schroeder, Jessie 11/13/2017
48.50 34 2 050 0 0Schroeder, Nick 11/13/2017
47.75 31 2 050 0 0Pajiri, Cody 11/13/2017
46.75 27 1 025 0 0Zirpel, Ryan 11/13/2017

F Daddys Guilt By Association
49.25 37 3 075 0 0McMillan, Mac 11/13/2017
49.00 36 3 075 0 0Christenson, Steve 11/13/2017
48.25 33 3 175 0 0Clark, Dustin 11/13/2017
44.50 18 0 00 0 0Thompson, Kody 11/13/2017

Forada Hustlers
48.50 34 2 050 0 0Moen, Mike 11/13/2017
47.50 30 2 050 0 0Johnson, Jeremy 11/13/2017
47.50 30 2 050 0 0Weber, Dan 11/13/2017
44.25 17 1 025 0 0Thompson, Ed 11/13/2017

Garfield Pub
49.00 36 3 075 0 0Weatherly, Mike 11/13/2017
48.75 35 3 075 0 0Justice, Mike 11/13/2017
47.75 31 2 050 0 0Lund, Jeff 11/13/2017
45.25 21 0 00 0 0Tomoson, Chad 11/13/2017

Muddy Boot Pool Hall Junkies
48.50 34 3 075 0 0Hocum, Todd 11/13/2017
48.25 33 2 050 0 0Reimers, Duane 11/13/2017
48.25 33 2 050 0 0Reimers, Rich 11/13/2017
46.75 27 1 025 0 0Ziemer, Derek 11/13/2017
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Player Standings By Team#2110 Alexandria Area
Starts On: 10/2/2017
Ends On: 2/26/2018

HCapRank

Angelina's I
1 49.0036 3 0 2 0759 0 0Carlson, Robbie
2 286.57184 10 0 2 0367 0 0Reigstad, Barry
3 285.96167 6 0 3 0216 0 0Bowman, Darian
4 285.50154 9 0 2 0326 0 0Curry, Christopher
5 245.00120 2 0 1 085 0 0Rice, Tanner
Angelina's You're The Captain
1 128.42101 8 0 6 1678 0 0Branch, John
2 128.42101 8 0 5 1678 0 0Schroeder, Jessie
3 288.14228 18 0 6 2648 0 1Pajiri, Cody
4 247.67184 13 0 6 1548 0 0Schroeder, Nick
5 87.3859 3 0 2 0387 0 0Citrowske, Nate
6 47.0028 1 0 1 0257 0 0Fearing, Jeremy
7 246.50156 6 0 1 0257 0 0Zirpel, Ryan
F Daddys Guilt By Association
1 209.10182 16 0 7 1809 0 1McMillan, Mac
2 88.8871 6 0 3 0759 0 0Roquette, Chad
3 248.71209 17 1 9 1719 0 1Christenson, Steve

AA4 248.63207 17 3 8 2719 0 5Roquette, Steve
5 208.55171 16 1 10 2809 0 0Clark, Dustin
6 48.2533 2 0 2 0508 0 0Roquette, Jeff
7 126.5078 3 0 2 0257 0 0Thompson, Kody
8 00 0 0 0 00 0McGlaughlin, Mike
9 00 0 0 0 00 0Fearing, Scott
Forada Hustlers
1 247.83188 15 0 7 1638 0 0Weber, Dan
2 247.29175 10 0 2 0427 0 0Johnson, Jeremy
3 127.1786 4 0 3 0337 0 0Moen, Mike
4 287.07198 12 0 2 0437 0 0Thompson, Ed
5 246.63159 10 0 3 0427 0 0Sanden, Joe
Garfield Pub
1 209.65193 18 0 13 39010 0 0Weatherly, Mike
2 88.7570 5 0 3 0639 0 0Waldvogel, Curt
3 287.43208 12 2 5 1437 0 1Tomoson, Chad
4 207.30146 9 0 2 0457 0 0Lund, Jeff
5 287.00196 12 0 3 0437 0 0Justice, Mike
6 46.2525 2 0 1 0506 0 0Lien, Dennis
7 44.5018 0 0 0 005 0 0Wolf, Mike
8 00 0 0 0 00 0Berg, Craig
Muddy Boot Pool Hall Junkies
1 248.71209 18 0 7 2759 1 0Hocum, Todd
2 248.29199 15 0 7 1638 0 0Ziemer, Derek
3 168.25132 9 0 2 0568 0 0Reimers, Rich

AA4 167.88126 10 0 4 1638 0 0Plocker, Mike
5 87.8863 3 0 1 0388 0 0Flannery, Pete
6 247.21173 8 0 2 0337 0 0Reimers, Duane
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Player Standings#2110 Alexandria Area
Starts On: 10/2/2017
Ends On: 2/26/2018

HCapRank

1 Angelina's You're The C 288.14228 18 0 6 2648 0 1Pajiri, Cody
2 Garfield Pub 287.43208 12 2 5 1437 0 1Tomoson, Chad
3 Forada Hustlers 287.07198 12 0 2 0437 0 0Thompson, Ed
4 Garfield Pub 287.00196 12 0 3 0437 0 0Justice, Mike
5 Angelina's I 286.57184 10 0 2 0367 0 0Reigstad, Barry
6 Angelina's I 285.96167 6 0 3 0216 0 0Bowman, Darian
7 Angelina's I 285.50154 9 0 2 0326 0 0Curry, Christopher
8 Muddy Boot Pool Hall Ju 248.71209 18 0 7 2759 1 0Hocum, Todd
9 F Daddys Guilt By Asso 248.71209 17 1 9 1719 0 1Christenson, Steve

AA10 F Daddys Guilt By Asso 248.63207 17 3 8 2719 0 5Roquette, Steve
11 Muddy Boot Pool Hall Ju 248.29199 15 0 7 1638 0 0Ziemer, Derek
12 Forada Hustlers 247.83188 15 0 7 1638 0 0Weber, Dan
13 Angelina's You're The C 247.67184 13 0 6 1548 0 0Schroeder, Nick
14 Forada Hustlers 247.29175 10 0 2 0427 0 0Johnson, Jeremy
15 Muddy Boot Pool Hall Ju 247.21173 8 0 2 0337 0 0Reimers, Duane
16 Forada Hustlers 246.63159 10 0 3 0427 0 0Sanden, Joe
17 Angelina's You're The C 246.50156 6 0 1 0257 0 0Zirpel, Ryan
18 Angelina's I 245.00120 2 0 1 085 0 0Rice, Tanner
19 Garfield Pub 209.65193 18 0 13 39010 0 0Weatherly, Mike
20 F Daddys Guilt By Asso 209.10182 16 0 7 1809 0 1McMillan, Mac
21 F Daddys Guilt By Asso 208.55171 16 1 10 2809 0 0Clark, Dustin
22 Garfield Pub 207.30146 9 0 2 0457 0 0Lund, Jeff
23 Muddy Boot Pool Hall Ju 168.25132 9 0 2 0568 0 0Reimers, Rich

AA24 Muddy Boot Pool Hall Ju 167.88126 10 0 4 1638 0 0Plocker, Mike
25 Angelina's You're The C 128.42101 8 0 5 1678 0 0Schroeder, Jessie
26 Angelina's You're The C 128.42101 8 0 6 1678 0 0Branch, John
27 Forada Hustlers 127.1786 4 0 3 0337 0 0Moen, Mike
28 F Daddys Guilt By Asso 126.5078 3 0 2 0257 0 0Thompson, Kody
29 F Daddys Guilt By Asso 88.8871 6 0 3 0759 0 0Roquette, Chad
30 Garfield Pub 88.7570 5 0 3 0639 0 0Waldvogel, Curt
31 Muddy Boot Pool Hall Ju 87.8863 3 0 1 0388 0 0Flannery, Pete
32 Angelina's You're The C 87.3859 3 0 2 0387 0 0Citrowske, Nate
33 Angelina's I 49.0036 3 0 2 0759 0 0Carlson, Robbie
34 F Daddys Guilt By Asso 48.2533 2 0 2 0508 0 0Roquette, Jeff
35 Angelina's You're The C 47.0028 1 0 1 0257 0 0Fearing, Jeremy
36 Garfield Pub 46.2525 2 0 1 0506 0 0Lien, Dennis
37 Garfield Pub 44.5018 0 0 0 005 0 0Wolf, Mike
38 Garfield Pub 00 0 0 0 00 0Berg, Craig
39 F Daddys Guilt By Asso 00 0 0 0 00 0McGlaughlin, Mike
40 F Daddys Guilt By Asso 00 0 0 0 00 0Fearing, Scott
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